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Joe Fitzgibbon, House Technology Energy and Communications, Joe.Fitzgibbon@leg.wa.gov
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Kim Anderson, WUTC, kim.anderson@utc.wa.gov

Linda Anderson, WUTC, linda.anderson@utc.wa.gov

Mike Y oung, WUTC, mike.young@utc.wa.gov

Buell Realtime Reporting, LLC, Buell Realtime Reporting, LLC, schedule@buellrealtime.com
Amy Andrews, WUTC, amy.andrews@utc.wa.gov

Shawn Bonfield, Avista Corporation dba Avista Utilities, shawn.bonfield@avistacorp.com
James Adcock, jimad@msn.com

efiling@nwnatural .com, Northwest Natural Gas Company, efiling@nwnatural.com

Jon Piliaris, Puget Sound Energy , jon.piliaris@pse.com

Kelly Hal, Kelly@climatesolutions.org

Jennifer Snyder, WUTC, jennifer.snyder@utc.wa.gov

John Rothlin, Avista Corporation dba Avista Utilities, John.Rothlin@avistacorp.com
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Jason Lewis, WUTC, jason.lewis@utc.wa.gov

Bridgit Feeser, WUTC, bridgit.feeser@utc.wa.gov






Kathi Scanlan, WUTC, kathi.scanlan@utc.wa.gov

Tyler Pepple, Davison Van Cleve, PC, tcp@dvclaw.com

Greg Hammond, WUTC, greg.hammond@utc.wa.gov

Andrew Roberts, WUTC, andrew.roberts@utc.wa.gov

Beth Doglio, beth.doglio@leg.wa.gov

Max Greene, max@sanger-law.com

Lisa Faker, WUTC, lisa.faker@utc.wa.gov

Stacey Brewster, WUTC, stacey.brewster@utc.wa.gov

Nash Callaghan, Office of Attorney General, nash.callaghan@atg.wa.gov
Andrew Sellards, WUTC, andrew.sellards@utc.wa.gov

Jacque Hawkins-Jones, WUTC, jacque.hawkins-jones@utc.wa.gov

Ryan Smith, WUTC, ryan.smith@utc.wa.gov

Lauren McCloy, NW Energy Codlition, lauren@nwenergy.org

Don Marsh, don.m.marsh@hotmail.com

Nicolas Garcia, hgarcia@wpuda.org

Wendy Gerlitz, wendy.gerlitz@pse.com

Y ochi Zakai, yzakai @smwlaw.com

Brett Rendina, brett.rendina@pse.com

Joel Nightingale, WUTC, joel.nightingale@utc.wa.gov

Brad Cebulko, Strategen Consulting, bcebulko@strategen.com

Devon Kellogg, devonkellogg@gmail.com

Jeanne Roth, Office of Attorney General, jeanne.roth@atg.wa.gov
Sommer Moser, §m@dvclaw.com

KelimaY akupova, Puget Sound Energy, Inc., kelima.yakupova@pse.com
Laura Feinstein, laura@sightline.org

Jm Dennison, Sierra Club, jim.dennison@sierraclub.org

Charlee Thompson, charlee@nwenergy.org

Sharmila Prabakaran, WUTC, sharmilaprabakaran@utc.wa.gov

Michelle Parish, WUTC, michelle.parish@utc.wa.gov

Melissa Castaneda-Kerson, WUTC, melissa.castaneda-kerson@utc.wa.gov
Payton Swinford, WUTC, payton.swinford@utc.wa.gov
Communications UTC, communications@utc.wa.gov

Andrea Smith, Building Industry Association of Washington, andreas@biaw.com
Emily Moore, Emily@sightline.org

Megan Larkin, megan.larkin@climatesol utions.org

Andrew Doyle, WUTC, andrew.doyle@utc.wa.gov

James Brown I, WUTC, james.brown@utc.wa.gov

Nikkole Hughes, nhughes@publicgeneratingpool.com

Wesley Franks, WUTC, wesley.franks@utc.wa.gov

Cassandra Jones, Office of Attorney General, cassandra.jones@atg.wa.gov



Amy Schulties, Northwest Natural Gas Company, amy.schulties@nwnatural.com
James Moschella, james@wpsr.org

Jack Graham, WUTC, jack.graham@utc.wa.gov

Caitlin Krenn, caitlin@waconservationaction.org

Katie Chamberlain, katherine@renewablenw.org

William Gehrke, will @nwenergy.org

Quinn Weber, WUTC, quinn.weber@utc.wa.gov

Tashiana Wangler, tashiana.wangler@avangrid.com
Krislrelan, WUTC, kris.iredlan@utc.wa.gov

John Drashil, WUTC, john.drashil @utc.wa.gov

Josie Cummings, Josie.Cummings@avistacorp.com

Thomas Kraemer, tkraemer2@frontier.com

Matt Miller, matt.miller@pse.com

Alan Ness, Alan.tddseattle@gmail.com

Alessandrade la Torre, aessandra@nwenergy.org

Michael Goetz, mike@nwenergy.org

Chris Goelz, chrisgoelz455@gmail.com

Samantha L ouderback, Samantha@louderbackpa.com

Stephen Collins, Stephen.Collins@pse.com

Myles Collins, mtcollins@lbl.gov

John Gross, john.gross@avistacorp.com

Edward Schmidt, eschmidt@mcr-group.com

Chelsea Mickel, WUTC, chelsea.mickel @utc.wa.gov
CristinaNarvaez, WUTC, cristina.narvaez@utc.wa.gov

Casey MacL ean, casey @renewablenw.org

Karen Stratford, Office of Attorney General, Karen.Stratford@atg.wa.gov
Rylee McCallin, WUTC, ryleemccallin@utc.wa.gov

Tad O'Neill, Assistant Attorney General, tad.oneill @atg.wa.gov
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